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www.basevacdental.com

905.828.6301

info@basevacdental.com

BaseVac Vacuum Systems deliver unrivaled suction performance for the
most challenging vacuum applications. 

Experts In Dental Suction

100% Oil & Water Free
Save on water costs. No oil changes or oily exhaust residue.
Industry Leading Suction Performance
Adjustable vacuum up to 25” Hg
Works with 1” Dia or Smaller Pipes
Replace wet vacuums without replacing in-floor plumbing.
5-Year Warranty
Unlimited hour hassle-free warranty.

Upgrading from a Wet Vac to a Dry Vac? 
Better Go BaseVac
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2.5

10-25 "Hg

1.2 Hp

8.8 A

230V, 1 Phase
(207-253V)

67 dBA

L 17" x W 17"
x H 39"

98 lbs
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10-25 "Hg
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6.9A

230V, 1 Phase
(207-253V)

67 dBA

L 28" x W 18"
x H 19"

94 lbs

1/2"
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10-25 "Hg

2 Hp

10.5A

230V, 1 Phase
(207-253V)

69 dBA

L 28" x W 18"
x H 19"

121 lbs

1/2"

1

Yes

1

2HD4.25

5 

10-25 "Hg

3.4 Hp 

6.9A 

230V, 1 Phase
(207-253V)

70 dBA

L 28" x W 18"
x H 38"

188 lbs

1/2"

Yes

2

2

2HD4.40

8 

10-25 "Hg

4 Hp

10.5A 

230V, 1 Phase
(207-253V)

72 dBA

L 28" x W 18"
x H 38"

242 lbs

1/2"

Yes

2

2

12 

10-25 "Hg

6 Hp

10.5A 

230V, 1 Phase
(207-253V)

75 dBA

L 28" x W 18"
x H 57"

363 lbs

1/2"

Yes

3

3

Model #

Dimensions

Weight (lbs) 

Tank

Silent Option 
(-20 dBA)

Electrical

Power (Amps) 

Power (hp) 

CFM @ 80PSI

Operatories

Users 

Noise Level

S1.5

3

3-4

5

1.5 hp

8.5 A

72 dBA

132 lbs

13 Gal.

Yes

220V / 1 / 60Hz

L 26" x W 20" x
 H 25"

S2.0

3-5

6.5

2 hp

9 A

74 dBA

154 lbs

13 Gal.

Yes

220V / 1 / 60Hz

L 26" x W 25"
x H 30"

D1.5

5-7

10

2 x 1.5 hp

17 A

74 dBA

231 lbs

20 Gal.

No

220V / 1 / 60Hz

L 35" x W 24"
x H 36"

D2.0

8-10

14

2 x 2 hp

18 A

74 dBA

242 lbs

20 Gal.

No

220V / 1 / 60Hz

L 35" x W 24"
x H 36"

S1.5E

Same as Non-Enclosure Model 

54 dBA

172 lbs

13 Gal.

L 29" x W 25"
x H 32"

Same as Non-Enclosure Model 

Same as Non-Enclosure Model 

Same as Non-Enclosure Model 

Same as Non-Enclosure Model 

N/A

100% Oil & Water Free | Industry Leading Suction 10”Hg-25”Hg | Rotary Vane Technology
Dry Vacuum Systems

Operating PSI: 70-100 | Oil-less Air Compressors | PERMA-DRY Air Purification | Quiet Operation
Oil-Free Compressors

2M4.16

2

10-25 "Hg

0.94 Hp

5.2 A

230V, 1 Phase
(207-253V)

67 dBA

L 17" x W 17"
x H 30"

86 lbs

1/2"

1

No

1

4HD4.40

16 

10-25 "Hg

8 Hp

10.5A 

230V, 1 Phase
(207-253V)

78 dBA

L 28" x W 18"
x H 76"

484 lbs

1/2"

Yes

4

4

Same as Non-Enclosure Model 

54 dBA

172 lbs

13 Gal.

L 29" x W 25"
x H 32"

Same as Non-Enclosure Model 

Same as Non-Enclosure Model 

Same as Non-Enclosure Model 

Same as Non-Enclosure Model 

N/A

S2.0E

220V / 1 / 60Hz 220V / 1 / 60Hz
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Model #

Dimensions

Weight (lbs) 

Rec. Vacuum
Lines

# of Motors

Upgradeable

Buck-Boosts
(Optional)

Noise Level

Voltage Rating
 (Min - Max)

FLA (Amps)

Power (Hp) 

Suction Power

Max Users 

Min. Vacuum
Lines

1 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 1/2"

6-7 8-104-5



Easy Installation | Industry Leading Suction | Oil and Water Free
Equipment Room Packages
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2+ User Package
1HD4.25 Vacuum | 2.5 User | #2800004
S1.5 Compressor |  3 User | #2880106
Dual Remote Switch | #2900103
0.25 KVA Buck Boost (x2) | #2900601

8 User Package
2HD4.40 Vacuum | 8 User | #2800006
D2.0 Compressor | 8-10 User | #2880111
Triple Remote Switch | #2900106
0.5 KVA Buck Boost (x3) | #2900602

Buck-Boost Transformer

Remote Switch

Oil-Free Air CompressorDry Vacuum System

6+ User Package
2HD4.40 Vacuum | 8 User | #2800006 
D1.5 Compressor | 6-7 User | #2880116 
Triple Remote Switch | #2900106
0.5 KVA Buck Boost (x3) | #2900602

4 User Package
1HD4.40 Vacuum | 4 User | #2800005 
S2.0 Compressor | 4-5 User | #2880109 
Dual Remote Switch | #2900103
0.25 KVA Buck Boost | #2900601
0.5 KVA Buck Boost | #2900602

10+ User Package
3HD4.40 Vacuum | 12 User | #2800030 
D2.0 Compressor | 8-10 User | #2880111
Quad Remote Switch | #2880199
0.5 KVA Buck Boost (x4) | #2900602



BaseVac is trusted by top professionals across North America 
BaseVac Testimonials

I can highly recommend this Canadian
made system to all of our colleagues, as
the BaseVac system is of high quality and
will exceed the needs of any dental clinic. 

Dr. Kate Bazydlo
Winston Churchill Dental
Missisauga, ON

Not only is their product offering superior to other vacuums
on the market but, their sales staff is extremely helpful in
ensuring that I had the system that met my unique
application.

Dr. D. Keleman
King East Dental
Stoney Creek, ON

Dr. Bob Lail
Dr. Lail Associates
Woodstock, ON

There is no question; the quality, service, and support from
a BaseVac is why I would recommend their systems to any
Dental Professional looking for mechanical room
equipment.

BV-03.BVCA.Rev5 BaseVac Product Overview    |   ISO 13485:2016 MDSAP Certified 

Professional Sales Associates Inc. (PSA)
5045 Park Ave West, Ste. 1B
Seville, OH | 44273 | U.S.A
330-299-7343 | info@profsales.com | www.profsales.com

BaseVac Dental products are sold exclusively by
Professional Sales Associates (PSA)


