



Experts In Dental Suction

BaseVac Vacuum Systems deliver unrivaled suction performance for the most challenging vacuum applications.



Upgrading from a Wet Vac to a Dry Vac?

Better Go BaseVac



www.basevacdental.com



905.828.6301



info@basevacdental.com

100% Oil & Water Free

Save on water costs. No oil changes or oily exhaust residue.

Industry Leading Suction Performance

Adjustable vacuum up to 25" Hg

Works with 1" Dia or Smaller Pipes

Replace wet vacuums without replacing in-floor plumbing.

5-Year Warranty

Unlimited hour hassle-free warranty.

Dry Vacuum Systems



100% Oil & Water Free | Industry Leading Suction 10"Hg-25"Hg | Rotary Vane Technology









Model #	2M4.16	2M4.25	1HD4.25	1HD4.40	2HD4.25	2HD4.40	3HD4.40	4HD4.40
Max Users	2	2.5	2.5	4	5	8	12	16
Suction Power	10-25 "Hg							
Power (Hp)	0.94 Hp	1.2 Hp	1.2 Hp	2 Hp	3.4 Hp	4 Hp	6 Hp	8 Hp
FLA (Amps)	5.2 A	8.8 A	6.9A	10.5A	6.9A	10.5A	10.5A	10.5A
Voltage Rating (Min - Max)	230V, 1 Phase (207-253V)							
Noise Level	67 dBA	67 dBA	67 dBA	69 dBA	70 dBA	72 dBA	75 dBA	78 dBA
Dimensions	L 17" x W 17" x H 30"	L 17" x W 17" x H 39"	L 28" x W 18" x H 19"	L 28" x W 18" x H 19"	L 28" x W 18" x H 38"	L 28" x W 18" x H 38"	L 28" x W 18" x H 57"	L 28" x W 18" x H 76"
Weight (lbs)	86 lbs	98 lbs	94 lbs	121 lbs	188 lbs	242 lbs	363 lbs	484 lbs
Rec. Vacuum Lines	1 1/2"	1 1/2"	1 1/2"	1 1/2"	1 1/2"	1 1/2"	1 1/2"	1 1/2"
Min. Vacuum Lines	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"
# of Motors	1	1	1	1	2	2	3	4
Upgradeable	No	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Buck-Boosts (Optional)	1	1	1	1	2	2	3	4

Oil-Free Compressors

Operating PSI: 70-100 | Oil-less Air Compressors | PERMA-DRY Air Purification | Quiet Operation







	-				4900		
Model #	\$1.5	\$2.0	\$1.5E	\$2.0E	D1.5	D2.0	
Users	3	4-5	Same as Non-Enclosure Model	Same as Non-Enclosure Model	6-7	8-10	
Operatories	3-4	3-5	Same as Non-Enclosure Model	Same as Non-Enclosure Model	5-7	8-10	
CFM @ 80PSI	5	6.5	Same as Non-Enclosure Model	Same as Non-Enclosure Model	10	14	
Power (hp)	1.5 hp	2 hp	Same as Non-Enclosure Model	Same as Non-Enclosure Model	2 x 1.5 hp	2 x 2 hp	
Power (Amps)	8.5 A	9 A	Same as Non-Enclosure Model	Same as Non-Enclosure Model	17 A	18 A	
Electrical	220V / 1 / 60Hz	220V / 1 / 60Hz	220V / 1 / 60Hz	220V / 1 / 60Hz	220V / 1 / 60Hz	220V / 1 / 60Hz	
Dimensions	L 26" x W 20" x H 25"	L 26" x W 25" x H 30"	L 29" x W 25" x H 32"	L 29" x W 25" x H 32"	L 35" x W 24" x H 36"	L 35" x W 24" x H 36"	
Noise Level	72 dBA	74 dBA	54 dBA	54 dBA	74 dBA	74 dBA	
Weight (lbs)	132 lbs	154 lbs	172 lbs	172 lbs	231 lbs	242 lbs	
Tank	13 Gal.	13 Gal.	13 Gal.	13 Gal.	20 Gal.	20 Gal.	
Silent Option (-20 dBA)	Yes	Yes	N/A	N/A	No	No	

Equipment Room Packages



Easy Installation | Industry Leading Suction | Oil and Water Free







Oil-Free Air Compressor



Remote Switch

2+ User Package

1HD4.25 Vacuum | 2.5 User | #2800004 S1.5 Compressor | 3 User | #2880106 Dual Remote Switch | #2900103 0.25 KVA Buck Boost (x2) | #2900601

6+ User Package

2HD4.40 Vacuum | 8 User | #2800006 D1.5 Compressor | 6-7 User | #2880116 Triple Remote Switch | #2900106 0.5 KVA Buck Boost (x3) | #2900602

4 User Package

1HD4.40 Vacuum | 4 User | #2800005 S2.0 Compressor | 4-5 User | #2880109 Dual Remote Switch | #2900103 0.25 KVA Buck Boost | #2900601 0.5 KVA Buck Boost | #2900602

8 User Package

2HD4.40 Vacuum | 8 User | #2800006 D2.0 Compressor | 8-10 User | #2880111 Triple Remote Switch | #2900106 0.5 KVA Buck Boost (x3) | #2900602

10+ User Package

3HD4.40 Vacuum | 12 User | #2800030 D2.0 Compressor | 8-10 User | #2880111 Quad Remote Switch | #2880199 0.5 KVA Buck Boost (x4) | #2900602

BaseVac Testimonials

BaseVac is trusted by top professionals across North America



I can highly recommend this Canadian made system to all of our colleagues, as the BaseVac system is of high quality and will exceed the needs of any dental clinic.

Dr. Kate Bazydlo Winston Churchill Dental Missisauga, ON



Dr. Bob Lail Dr. Lail Associates Woodstock, ON





Dr. D. Keleman King East Dental Stoney Creek, ON



Not only is their product offering superior to other vacuums on the market but, their sales staff is extremely helpful in ensuring that I had the system that met my unique application.

BaseVac Dental products are sold exclusively by **Professional Sales Associates (PSA)**



Professional Sales Associates Inc. (PSA) 5045 Park Ave West, Ste. 1B Seville, OH | 44273 | U.S.A 330-299-7343 | info@profsales.com | www.profsales.com